REVENUE ACCOUNT

4080030000
4080070000
4110010000
4110020000
4110100000
4120210000
4120220000
4160020000
4160050000
4160060000
4160180000
4160210000
4160250000
4160270000
4160330000
4160380000
4160470000
4160480000
4160490000
4160500000
4160550000
4160560000
4160580000
4223020000
4223050000
4223060000
4280020000
4300040000
4380020000
4380030000
4390080000
4420020000
4420030000
4420070000
4470020000
4470080000
4480010000
4480020000
4480060000
4480070000
4520010000
4530020000
4530030000
4530030008

DESCRIPTION
FIRE INS INSPECT TAX
FIRE ACADEMY BOND TAX
INSURANCE FEE
MISCELLANEOUS FEE
FINANCIAL INSTITUTION EXAMINING FEE
SOIL CLASSIFIERS LICENSE
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT LICENSE
BAIL BONDSMAN RUNNER LICENSE
PROFESS & OCCUPATION APPL,EXAM/LICENSE
PROF & OCCUP APPL FEE
FIREWORKS LICENSES
LIQUID PETRO GAS FEE
PROF & OCC SHOP,FACIL OR BRANCH LIC
PROF & OCC LIC FOR A SCHOOL
EXPLOSIVE USE PERMIT
LICENSE PERMIT FEES-FIRE EQUIPMENT
MODULAR CERTIFICATION LABEL FEE
ELEVATOR FEES
AMUSEMENT RIDE FEE
PROF&OCC APPL FOR SPECIALTY CERTIF
PROFESS & OCCUPATION LIC RENEWAL FEE
PROFESS & OCC APPRENTICE, TEMP,PROVIS LIC
PROFESS & OCCUPATION LIC FEE
LABOR SAFETY ACT FINE
WAGE CLAIM VIOLATION FINE
PROFESSIONAL & OCCUPATIONAL VIOL FINE
FEDERAL OPERATING GRANTS-RESTRICTED
IDC RECOVERY ACCOUNT
TRNG CONF REG FEE
FIN CO INVESTIGATION & RE-EXAM
FAMERS MARKET REVENUE
DOCUMENT CERTIFICATION FEE
RECORD CHANGE FEE
MODULAR PLANS APPROVAL FEE
RENT-STUDIOS & ROOMS
RENT-EQUIPMENT
SALE OF GOODS
SALE OF SERVICES
SALE OF LISTINGS & LABELS
SALE OF SURPLUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
REFUND PRIOR YR EXPENDITURE
ADJUSTMENT TO AGENCY DEPOSITS
MISC REVENUE
COURT COSTS
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REVENUE

COLLECTED

FY11-12
5,057,618.13
3,337,098.00

400.00
389,610.00
(400.00)
425.00
13,950.00
111,503.42
1,643,025.50
352,810.00
79,825.00
124,850.00
401,145.00
2,100.00
40,275.00
10,800.00
38,440.00
539,075.90
14,260.00
38,180.00

15,471,225.50

387,473.07
1,250,807.04
433,269.46
27,941.44
328,410.55
2,816,059.25
301,151.90
1,242,813.30
416.00
50.00
6,175.00
54,530.00
54,460.00
76,371.91
32,630.00
174,591.27
325,036.80
12,645.00
10,445.57
6,064.41
(800.00)
658,094.64
(775.00)



4660010000 INVESTMENT EARNINGS S 2,486.55

TOTAL $ 35,866,564.61

All revenue collected by the agency is authorized by statute or proviso, including
Proviso 65.1, 65.2, 65.4

SC Code of Laws: 38-5-1250,38-7-30,6-9-90,41-16-140,40-1-50,40-1-110,40-1-
180,40-3-255,40-22-245,40-57-70

All revenue collected by the agency is used for the general operations of the agency
to include the following: Personnel, Employer Contributions, Operating Expenses,
Equipment and Maintenance

Proviso 65.3 (LLR: POLA - 10%, Other Funds) directed LLR to transfer an amount
equal to 10% of the expenditures in Program Il. F. Professional and Occupational
Licensing and all revenues above expenditures for the Contractor's Licensing
Board. In FY11, the amount remitted to the general fund equaled $3,193691.20.



